REVENUE

EXPENSES

FRANKLIN HISTORICAL SOCIETY
FINAL INCOME/EXPENSE REPORT

2024 CALENDAR YEAR
MEMBERSHIP
DONATIONS
FUND RAISING
TRANSFERRED FROM INVESTMENT ACCOUNT
TOTAL REVENUE

MUSEUM FACILITY
STORAGE SHED
ARCHIVIST

MAILINGS

WEB SITE
BICENTENNIAL
LIBRARY TREE LIGHTS
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL EXPENSES

$2,893
$2,352
$7,705
$56,232
$69,182

$16,545
$6,846
$1,760
$5,320
$5,250
$27,618
$1,141
$947
$65,427

1/7/2025



