## FRANKLIN HISTORICAL SOCIETY FINAL INCOME/EXPENSE REPORT 2024 CALENDAR YEAR

## **REVENUE**

MEMBERSHIP	\$2,893
DONATIONS	\$2,352
FUND RAISING	\$7,705
TRANSFERRED FROM INVESTMENT ACCOUNT	\$56,232
TOTAL REVENUE	\$69,182

## **EXPENSES**

MUSEUM FACILITY	\$16,545
STORAGE SHED	\$6,846
ARCHIVIST	\$1,760
MAILINGS	\$5,320
WEB SITE	\$5,250
BICENTENNIAL	\$27,618
LIBRARY TREE LIGHTS	\$1,141
MISCELLANEOUS	\$947
TOTAL EXPENSES	\$65,427

1/7/2025